Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

#Denotes RoHS compliant.
MAX77752 EV Kit Bill of Materials (continued)
Ordering Information
REF_DES DNI/DNP QTY MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
R207, R208, R217, R218, R227,
R228, R237, R238, R247, R248,
R257, R258
12 ANY ANY 1K
RESISTOR; 0402; 1K; 1%; 100PPM; 0.0625W; THICK FILM;
FORMFACTOR
R209, R219, R249 3 CRA2512-FZ-R100ELF BOURNS 0.1 RESISTOR; 2512; 0.1 OHM; 1%; 75PPM; 3W; METAL FILM
R229 1 WSL2512R0200F N/A 0.02 RESISTOR; 2512; 0.02 OHM; 1%; 75PPM; 1.0W; THICK FILM
R234, R235 2 CR0402-16W-3161FT;
CRCW04023K16FK VENKEL LTD./VISHAY DALE 3.16K RESISTOR; 0402; 3.16K OHM; 1%; 100PPM; 0.063W; THICK
FILM
R239, R259 2 CSR1206FT1R00 STACKPOLE ELECTRONICS INC. 1 RESISTOR; 1206; 1 OHM; 1%; 100PPM; 0.5W; THICK FILM
R254, R255 2 CRCW040276K8FK VISHAY DALE 76.8K RESISTOR; 0402; 76.8K OHM; 1%; 100PPM; 0.063W; THICK
FILM
R269, R271, R273, R287, R288 5 CRCW060318R0FK VISHAY DALE 18 RESISTOR, 0603, 18 OHM, 1%, 100PPM, 0.10W, THICK FILM
R270, R272, R274 3 CRCW0603180RFK VISHAY DALE 180 RESISTOR, 0603, 180 OHM, 1%, 100PPM, 0.10W, THICK FILM
R275, R277, R279, R281, R283,
R285 6 ERJ-2RKF4703X PANASONIC 470K RESISTOR, 0402, 470K OHM, 1%, 100PPM, 0.0625W, THICK
FILM
R276, R278, R280, R282, R284,
R286 6 CRCW0402649KFK VISHAY DALE 649K RESISTOR; 0402; 649K OHM; 1%; 100PPM; 0.063W; THICK
FILM
U1 1 MAX77752 MAXIM MAX77752 EVKIT PART; IC; OUTLINE DRAWING: 21-0140; PACKAGE
CODE: T4055-1C; TQFN40-EP; CID4 = 0x07
U2, U3 2 MAX1818EUT18+ MAXIM MAX1818EUT1
8+
IC; VREG; 0.5A LOW-DROPOUT LINEAR REGULATOR; SOT23-6
U100 1 MAXQ2000-RBX+ MAXIM MAXQ2000-
RBX+
IC; CTRL; LOW-POWER LCD MICROCONTROLLER; TQFN56-EP
8X8
U101 1 FT232RQ FUTURE TECHNOLOGY
DEVICES INTL LTD. FT232RQ IC; INFC; UART INTERFACE IC USB TO SERIAL; QFN32-EP 5X5
U102-U104 3 MAX8512EXK MAXIM MAX8512EXK IC, VREG, Ultra-Low-Noise, High PSRR, Adjustable Vout,
SC70-5
U107 1 MAX3395EETC MAXIM MAX3395EETC
IC; TRANS; 15KV ESD-PROTECTED HIGH-DRIVE CURRENT
QUAD-LEVEL TRANSLATOR WITH SPEED-UP CIRCUITRY;
TQFN12 4X4
U200-U205 6 MAX44251AUA+ MAXIM MAX44251AU
A+
IC; OPAMP; ULTRA-PRECISION; LOW-NOISE OP AMP; UMAX8
U206, U207 2 MAX5815AAUD+ MAXIM MAX5815AAU
D+
IC; DAC; ULTRA-SMALL; QUAD-CHANNEL; 12-BIT BUFFERED
OUTPUT DAC WITH INTERNAL REFERENCE AND I2C
INTERFACE; TSSOP14
U208, U210 2 SX1502I087TRT SEMTECH SX1502I087TR
T
IC; XPND; 8-CHANNEL LOW VOLTAGE GPIO EXPANDER;
UTQFN20-EP 3X3
U209 1 MAX1697UEUT+ MAXIM MAX1697UEUT
+
IC; INV; INVERTING CHARGE PUMP WITH SHUTDOWN;
SOT23-6
VB1S-VB3S, VLDOS 4 U.FL-R-SMT-1 HIROSE ELECTRIC CO LTD. U.FL-R-SMT-1 CONNECTOR; MALE; SMT; ULTRA SMALL SURFACE MOUNT
COAXIAL CONNECTOR; STRAIGHT; 2PINS
Y101 1 CX3225SB16000D0FLJZZ KYOCERA-KINSEKI 16MHZ CRYSTAL; SMT (3225) 3.2X2.5; 8PF; 16MHZ; +/-10PPM;
+/-15PPM
PCB 1 MAX77752_REVB MAXIM PCB PCB:MAX77752_REVB
R22 DNP 0 CRCW08050000Z0EAHP VISHAY DRALORIC 0 RESISTOR; 0805; 0 OHM; 0%; JUMPER; 0.5W; THICK FILM
C11-C13, C18, C24, C40 DNP 0 N/A N/A OPEN CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); OPEN; FORMFACTOR
C19-C21, C34, C36, C37, C129,
C134 DNP 0 N/A N/A OPEN CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); OPEN; FORMFACTOR
NOTE: DNP—DO NOT PROCURE